Hope Sparked Balance Sheet

Cash Flow Balance
Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets
2014 $ 2,967.32 $ 2,81495 $§ 152.37 $ 4332 $ 109.05 $ 152.37
Jan-Jun 2015 $ 3,563.95 $ 3,181.95 S 382.00 $ 1926 $ 51511 $§ 534.37
2015-2016 AY $ 7,160.35 $ 7,534.56 $ (374.21) $ 1926 $ 14090 $ 160.16
2016-2017 AY $10,436.71 $10,181.39 $§ 255.32 $ 293.16 $§ 12232 § 415.48
2017-2018 AY $11,813.68 $10,887.66 $ 926.02 S 54168 $ 799.82 $ 1,341.50
2018-2019 AY $11,571.99 $12,024.80 $ (452.81) S 36834 $ 52035 $ 888.69
2019-2020 AY $10,561.81 $ 8,653.44 $ 1,908.37 $1,305.60 $1,49146 $ 2,797.06
2020-2021 AY $ 8,622.06 $ 9,808.77 $ (1,186.71) $ 25158 $1,358.77 $ 1,610.35
Jul-21 S 260.00 $ 842 $§ 251.58 $ 503.16 $1,358.77 S 1,861.93
Aug-21 S 289.87 § 9.61 $§ 280.26 $ 753,55 $1,388.64 S 2,142.19
Sep-21 S 260.00 $ 9.61 $§ 250.39 $1,003.94 $1,388.64 S 2,392.58
1Q 2021-2022 S 809.87 $ 27.64 S 782.23 $1,003.94 $1,388.64 $ 2,392.58
Oct-21 S 260.00 $§ 1,009.61 S (749.61) S - $1,64297 S 1,642.97
Nov-21 S 5,287.06 $§ 6,231.61 S (944.55) S 6713 S 63129 S 698.42
Dec-21 S 2,260.00 $ 4990 $ 2,210.10 $2277.23 S 63129 S 2,908.52
2Q 2021-2022 $ 7,807.06 $ 7,291.12 S 51594 $2,277.23 $ 631.29 $ 2,908.52
Jan-22 S 260.00 $ 9.61 $§ 250.39 $ 201.88 $2,957.03 $ 3,158.91
Feb-22 S 260.00 $ 9.61 $§ 250.39 S 45227 $2,957.03 $ 3,409.30
Mar-22 S 30477 S 9.61 $§ 295.16 S 702.66 $3,001.80 S 3,704.46
3Q 2021-2022 S 82477 § 28.83 S 795.94 S 702.66 $3,001.80 $ 3,704.46
Apr-22 S 260.00 $ 9.61 $§ 250.39 $ 953.05 $3,001.80 S 3,954.85
May-22 S 29159 § 9.61 $§ 281.98 $1,203.44 $3,033.39 S 4,236.83
Jun-22 S 260.00 $ 28.60 S§ 231.40 $1,453.83 $3,014.40 S 4,468.23
4Q 2021-2022 $ 81159 § 47.82 S 763.77 $1,453.83 $3,01440 S 4,468.23
2021-2022 AY $10,253.29 $ 7,39541 S 2,857.88 $1,453.83 $3,01440 S 4,468.23




